cents/kg

Fee Schedule 2017 Ontario

before cost containment and surplus drawdown

Year

Printed Paper

Newsprint - CNA/OCNA
Newsprint - Non CNA/OCNA
Magazines and Catalogues
Telephone Books

Other Printed Paper

Paper Based Packaging
Corrugated Cardboard

Old Boxboard

Gabletop

Paper Laminants

Aseptic Containers

Plastic Packaging

PET Bottles

HDPE Bottles

Plastic Film

Plastic Laminants
Polystyrene

Other Plastics

Steel Packaging

Food and Beverage Cans
Aerosols

Paint Cans

Aluminium Packaging
Aluminum Food and Beverage Cans
Other Aluminum Packaging
Glass Packaging

Clear Glass

Coloured Glass

2017

0.40
5.86
9.89
11.08
19.66

9.96
9.96
23.72
23.72
23.72

16.73
12.56
34.33
34.33
34.33
34.33

6.70
6.70
6.70

4.77
7.33

3.90
5.32
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